bingley railway station, wellington street, bingley, west yorkshire bd16 2nb
tel. 01274 567789 fax. 01274 561183
email: contactus@featureradiators.co.uk
RIVA
price list with effect from 17th June 2010
with horizontal panels
model height width no. of tubes output white
silk grey
(RAL 9006)
anthracite
  (mm) (mm)  watts / btu £ £ £
RH560/600  560 600 10 520 / 1774 294 353 353
RH560/800 560 800 10 680 / 2320 306 367 367
RH560/1000 560 1000 10 838 / 2859 333 400 400
RH560/1200 560 1200 10 994 / 3392 321 385 385
RH560/1400 560 1400 10 1145 / 3907 357 428 428
RH560/1600 560 1600 10 1289 / 4398 381 457 457
RH560/1800 560 1800 10 1441 / 4917 395 474 474
RH560/2000 560 2000 10 1593 / 5435 414 497 497
with vertical panels
model height width no. of tubes output white
silk grey
(RAL 9006) anthracite
  (mm) (mm)  watts / btu £ £ £
RV1800/4 1800 224 4 576 / 1965 263 316 316
RV1800/6 1800 336 6 865 / 2951 330 396 396
RV1800/8 1800 448 8 1153 / 3934 395 474 474
RV1800/10 1800 560 10 1441 / 4917 460 552 552
RV1800/12 1800 672 12 1729 / 5899 527 632 632
RV1800/14 1800 784 14 2017 / 6882 593 712 712
RV1800/16 1800 896 16 2306 / 7868 658 790 790
RV1800/18 1800 1008 18 2594 / 8851 725 870 870
RV1800/20 1800 1120 20 2882 / 9833 790 948 948
RV1800/22 1800 1232 22 3170 / 10,816 856 1027 1027
• all sizes in white and some sizes in anthracite (shown in bold) – limited stock available, please call to check stock
• silk grey (RAL 9006), other RAL colours and non-stock sizes in white and anthracite – approximately 4 weeks
• non standard sizes including double panels available to order.  please call for prices and lead times
• most other RAL colours available to order for same price as anthracite.  please call for lead times and more information
• made of steel
• underside valve connections
• distance from wall to front face: horizontal – 87mm-99mm (adjustable bracket) / vertical - 84mm
• approximate pipe centres can be provided if you wish to install your pipework in advance of receiving your radiator.  radiators are
supplied with the necessary fixings i.e. brackets, spacers, air vents etc (note: screws are not supplied)
• to complete the look see our valves page (valves are not included as standard)
• nationwide delivery available – usually £25 per consignment
• heat outputs are shown at operating temperatures of 90/70/20 (∆t60°c)
• all sales are subject to our standard terms and conditions, a copy of which can be downloaded from our website
the above prices are exclusive of VAT